Presentation Of The Lord

Key Themes: The Lord whom you seek will suddenly enter His temple. He will refine them
like gold and silver in the fire. Who is the King of Glory? It is the lord. He was
made like us in all things. My eyes have seen the salvation promised, a light for
all peoples.

Mass:

Psalm:

Suggested Alleluia:

Other Hymns:

Hymns of Interest:

*

Mass Shalom or Mass of Spirit & Grace

Who Is This King Of Glory?
Who Is This King Of Glory?

Colin Smith

Armstrong/Somerville

Celtic Alleluia (O'Carroll/Walker) or from the mass setting

All Glory, Praise And Honour
All That Is Hidden

Christ, Be Our Light

Come To Set Us Free

Glory And Praise To Our God
Hail Redeemer King Divine
The King Of Glory

The Light Of Christ

Praise To You, O Christ Our Saviour
Purify My Heart (Refiner's Fire)
Shine, Jesus, Shine

Song Of Simeon

Take And Eat

Whence Comes This Fire

Will You Love Me (esp. Vs. 2)

Let The King Of Glory Come

Digital Downloads Folder

Farrell

Jabusch

Doerkson
Kendrick

Joncas

GAUS
AOV
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
DDF*
GAUS
GAUS
Source
AOV2
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS

CWB

309
127
404
277
417
390

405
407
436

59
301
198
474
505



