## **Presentation Of The Lord**

Key Themes: The Lord whom you seek will suddenly enter His temple. He will refine them like gold and silver in the fire. Who is the King of Glory? It is the lord. He was made like us in all things. My eyes have seen the salvation promised, a light for all peoples.

Mass:	Mass Shalom or Mass of Spirit & Grace			
Psalm:	Who Is This King Of Glory?	Colin Smith		
	Who Is This King Of Glory?	Armstrong/Somerv	ville	CWB
Suggested Alleluia:	Celtic Alleluia (O'Carroll/Walker) or from the mass setting			
Other Hymns:	All Glory, Praise And Honour		GAUS	309
	All That Is Hidden	Farrell	AOV	127
	Christ, Be Our Light		GAUS	404
	Come To Set Us Free		GAUS	277
	Glory And Praise To Our God		GAUS	417
	Hail Redeemer King Divine		GAUS	390
	The King Of Glory	Jabusch	DDF*	
	The Light Of Christ		GAUS	405
	Praise To You, O Christ Our Saviour		GAUS	407
	Purify My Heart (Refiner's Fire)	Doerkson	Source	436
	Shine, Jesus, Shine	Kendrick	AOV2	59
	Song Of Simeon		GAUS	301
	Take And Eat		GAUS	198
	Whence Comes This Fire		GAUS	474
	Will You Love Me (esp. Vs. 2)		GAUS	505
Hymns of Interest:	Let The King Of Glory Come	Joncas		
*	Digital Downloads Folder			